ADDITIONAL SELECTION AVAILABLE ON KELE.COM
NEW!
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
40
NEW!
AC
TU
AT

1
kele.com 877-826-9073 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION, ELECTRONIC FAIL-SAFE MODELS
KMC ACTUATORS
MEP SERIES
 ACCESSORIES
CTE-5202 Proportional thermostat (MEP-4000 series)
HLO-4001 Crank arm kit (MEP-4000 series)
HCO-1151 Weather shield kit (MEP-4000 series)
HMO-4001 non-rotation “t” bracket (MEP-4000 series)
HMO-4002 Replacement non-rotation bracket (MEP-4000 series)
HMO-4004 Non-rotation bracket kit for VEB series ball valves (MEP-4000 series)
HPO-5074 Ball valve to actuator quick mount kit for MEP-400xv only
HPO-5073 Ball valve to actuator repair kit for standard (MEP-4000 series)
CME-7001 Rotary auxilliary cam switch-single (MEP-7000 series)
CME-7002 Rotary auxilliary cam switch-double (MEP-7000 series)
HCO-1152 Weather shield kit (MEP-7000 series)
HLO-1020 Crank arm kit (MEP-7000 series)
HMO-4535 Replacement non-rotation bracket (MEP-7000 series)
HMO-4536 Adjustable end stop kit (MEP-7000 series)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MEP-4251 Failsafe, 25 in-lb, 24 VAC, Tri-state
MEP-4252 Failsafe, 25 in-lb, 24 VAC, Proportional
MEP-4254 Failsafe, 25 in-lb, 24 VAC, 2-position
MEP-4255 Failsafe, 25 in-lb, 100-240 VAC, 2-position
MEP-4272 Failsafe, 25 in-lb, 24 VAC, Proportional w/auxilliary switch
MEP-4274 Failsafe, 25 in-lb, 24 VAC, 2-position w/auxilliary switch
MEP-4275 Failsafe, 25 in-lb, 100-240 VAC2-position w/auxilliary switch
MEP-4551 Failsafe, 45 in-lb, 24 VAC, Tri-state
MEP-4552 Failsafe, 45 in-lb, 24 VAC, Proportional
MEP-4554 Failsafe, 45 in-lb, 24 VAC, 2-position
MEP-4555 Failsafe, 45 in-lb, 100-240 VAC, 2-position
MEP-4572 Failsafe, 45 in-lb, 24 VAC, Proportional w/auxilliary switch
MEP-4574 Failsafe, 45 in-lb, 24 VAC, 2-position w/auxilliary switch
MEP-4575 Failsafe, 45 in-lb, 100-240 VAC, 2-position w/auxilliary switch
MEP-4951 Failsafe, 90 in-lb, 24 VAC, Tri-state
MEP-4952 Failsafe, 90 in-lb, 24 VAC, Proportional
MEP-4954 Failsafe, 90 in-lb, 24 VAC, 2-position
MEP-4955 Failsafe, 90 in-lb, 100-240 VAC, 2-position
MEP-4972 Failsafe, 90 in-lb, 24 VAC, Proportional w/2 auxilliary switches
MEP-4974 Failsafe, 90 in-lb, 24 VAC, 2-position w/2 auxilliary switches
MEP-4975 Failsafe, 90 in-lb, 100-240 VAC, 2-position w/2 auxilliary switches
MEP-7551 Failsafe, 180 in-lb, 24 VAC, Tri-state
MEP-7552 Failsafe, 180 in-lb, 24 VAC, Proportional
MEP-7553 Failsafe, 180 in-lb, 24 VAC, Tri-state w/potentiometer
MEP-7851 Failsafe, 320 in-lb, 24 VAC, Tri-state
MEP-7852 Failsafe, 320 in-lb, 24 VAC, Proportional
MEP-7853 Failsafe, 320 in-lb, 24 VAC, Tri-state w/potentiometer